
年月日 項目 収入 支出 残高 備考

2021/10/14 会計①より 5360 50,648 -45288

2021/11/2 印刷代（公民館） 700 -45988

2021/11/16 法律相談 5,500 -51,488 

2021/12/3 印刷代（公民館） 400 -51888

2021/12/24 印刷代（公民館） 600 -52,488 

2021/12/25 印刷代（公民館） 200 -52688

2021/12/25 コピー用紙 3,132 -55,820 A4・A3（各1ケース）

2022/1/1 法律相談 5,500 -61,320 

2022/1/28 印刷代（公民館） 700 -62,020 

2022/2/14 コピー代 100 -62,120 

2022/2/14 コピー代 10 -62,130 

2022/2/18 法律相談 5,500 -67,630 

2022/2/24 印刷代（公民館） 700 -68,330 

2022/3/24 印刷代（公民館） 600 -68,930 

2022/4/16 印刷代（公民館） 400 -69,330 

2022/5/4 コピー代 430 -69,760 

2022/5/4 印刷代（公民館） 200 -69,960 

2022/5/17 CD-R（市役所） 100 -70,060 

2022/5/30 印刷代（公民館） 600 -70,660 

2022/6/21 法律相談 5,500 -76,160 

2022/6/28 郵送料 570 -76,730 

2022/7/1 印刷代（公民館） 400 -77,130 

2022/7/21 印刷代（公民館） 400 -77,530 

2022/7/25 印刷代（公民館） 200 -77,730 

2022/8/2 印刷代（東村山市廻田公民館） 240 -77,970 

2022/8/5 印刷代（市役所） 10 -77,980 

2022/8/26 コピー代（セブン） 10 -77,990 

2022/9/6 印刷代 600 -78,590 

2022/10/31 印刷代（公民館） 600 -79,190 

2022/11/16 法律相談 5,500 -84,690 

2022/12/6 印刷代（公民館） 400 -85,090 

2022/12/7 コピー代（セブン） 20 -85,110 

2022/12/18 安保3文書緊急講演会（11.27）の残高 937 -84,173 

2022/12/19 印刷代（公民館） 200 -84,373 

2023/1/5 印刷代（公民館） 500 -84,873 

2023/1/24 コピー用紙（コメリ） 2,792 -87,665 

2023/1/31 印刷代（公民館） 800 -88,465 

2023/2/4 印刷代（公民館） 200 -88,665 

2023/3/4 印刷代（公民館） 700 -89,365 

2023/3/9 コピー代（セブン） 160 -89,525 

2023/3/9 印刷代（公民館） 300 -89,825 

2023/3/12 カンパ 1,000 -88,825 

2023/3/28 印刷代（公民館） 100 -88,925 

2023/4/1 印刷代（公民館） 600 -89,525 

2023/4/13 印刷代（公民館） 400 -89,925 

2023/5/2 コピー代（公民館） 400 -90,325 

2023/5/31 印刷代（公民館） 700 -91,025 

2023/6/6 印刷代（公民館） 300 -91,325 

2023/6/7 コピー代（市役所） 10 -91,335 

2023/6/10 カンパ 1,000 -90,335 

2023/6/22 印刷代（公民館） 700 -91,035 

2023/6/23 コピー代（市役所） 90 -91,125 

2023/6/25 用紙代（A3　500枚×2） 1,496 -92,621 748円×2

2023/7/10 印刷代（公民館） 300 -92,921 

2023/7/11 印刷代（公民館） 100 -93,021 

2023/7/13 印刷代（中央公民館） 200 -93,221 

2023/7/17 コピー代（東村山市立図書館） 10 -93,231 

2023/7/19 印刷代（公民館） 600 -93,831 

2023/7/20 郵便代 140 -93,971 

2023/7/20 コピー代（市役所文書課） 50 -94,021 

2023/7/23 カンパ 1,000 -93,021 

合計 9,297 102,318 -93,021 

自由と人権会計②


